Position

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Mayor Pro Tem
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor Pro Tem
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

Mayor

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$89,113
$71,779
$48,560
$48,376
$47,925
$45,825
$45,602
$29,786
$24,386
$11,437

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,159
$29,044
$12,714
$10,904
$10,799
$28,669
$23,553
$15,840
$16,057

$5,649



