Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Riverside	Mayor	\$89,113	\$38,159
Council Member		Riverside	City Council	\$71,779	\$29,044
Council Member		Riverside	City Council	\$48,560	\$12,714
Mayor Pro Tem		Riverside	City Council	\$48,376	\$10,904
Council Member		Riverside	City Council	\$47,925	\$10,799
Council Member		Riverside	City Council	\$45,825	\$28,669
Council Member		Riverside	City Council	\$45,602	\$23,553
Mayor Pro Tem		Riverside	City Council	\$29,786	\$15,840
Council Member		Riverside	City Council	\$24,386	\$16,057
Council Member		Riverside	City Council	\$11,437	\$5,649